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COTT DATA PROCESSED INDEXES

LICENSE
NUMBER

F E M A L E S
SURNAME

86-0340 CONOVER

82-1096 CONROW

GIVEN NAME AGE

KATHRYN ELAINE
WEST COLOMBIA SC

29

******* r

M A L E S
IRACE

MACKINTOSH JR ROBERT:HARLEY
WEST COLUMBIA SC

DATE ISSUED DATE OF MARRIAGE

Mo. Day

CHRISTINE 35FBLOSSER LAWERENCE ALLEN
IRMO S C i

*******
-I-

IRMO SC

16

11130

Year

1986

1982

Ma. Day | Year

31 1986

~TT
T2~|~ 3~|~1982

h t
83-0217 I COOK

85-0297

81-0610

82-0965

84-0620

82-0055

COOK

COOK

COOK

COOK

ADA ANN "" T34lHINSON"JOStPH ELMER ~""t«"
LEESVILLE SC^ LEXINGTON SC;

CYNTHIA LONG ]27 GARR'IS JOHN MCCORMTCK ~|V
NEWBERRY SC< LEXINGTON SCi

DONNA GAIL " "|~23 nTRA'ZIER DONALD WAYNE ~|~w

LEXINGTON SC!GREENVILLE SC
DONNA LYNNE T19

COOK

87-0455 COOK

84-1158 COOK

86-1151 COOK

84-0104 COOK

85-0167TCOQK

WEST COLUMBIA_SC!
DONNA M'ELISA tl6

LEXINGTON SC'
OUB8IE ROSE 125

NORTH SCi
IRMA FAYE 24

NICHOLS SCi
JANICE LUCRETIA

LEESVILLE SC
19

JOANN L 44

85-0114 COOK

83-0453 COOK

82-0944jCOOK
i

82-04~63 ("COOK

85-0714

86-041T

82-1076

87-0547"

"83̂ 1046"

82-0776̂

86-0133

COOK

^OOK

COOK

COOK

COOK

COOKE

COOLER

-I-

83-0798

81-1073

"87̂ 0021

"82-0767

"84-0280"

"81-1042

85-0328

83-0496

8̂ 0667

83-095̂

"82̂ 0997

84-0932

82-0661

COOMBS

COOPER

COOPER

COOPER

OSOPER

COOPER"

"COOPER

COOPER

COOPER

COOPER

COOPER

COOPER"

COOPER

COOPER

COLUMBIA SC |
LINDA DIANE |"35

WEST_COLUMBIA SC
MARILYN ANNETTE

LEXINGTON SC
MELANI£ ANN

WEST COLUMBIA SC
NANCY GAIL

COLUMBIA SC
RITA MARIE

LEXINGTON SC
ROYETTA V MOORE

IRMO SC
SANDRA GAIL

COLUMBIA SC
SARA WAITES

CAYCE SC
SHARON DENISE

LEXINGTON SC
SHEILA

WEST COLUMBIA SC
SHELLIE ELIZABETH

WEST COLUMBIA SC
VIRGINIA SMITH

LEXINGTON SC
*******

JOYCE" L
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

BRENDA""^AIL
BARNWELL SC

*******

CYNTHIA ANN
COLUMBIA SC

*******

AMANDA
LEXINGTON SC

ANGELARENE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

GENEVA KAY
PERRY SC

HELEN ANNETTE
CAYCE SC

JEANETTE MARIE
LEXINGTON SC

LESIA GAY
LEXINGTON SC

LINDY MARNELLE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MARGARET S
LEXINGTON SC

MARIAN G
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MARY CULBREATH
ALBEMARLE NC

MAUREEN GAIL
RIDGEWAY SC

MELBA G
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MELBA TAYLOR
CAYCE SC

19

22

32

25

23

28

28

17

19

36

39

20

21

20

16

30

40

37

18

16

58

30

55

20

53

49

MORRIS MICHAEL ODELL
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MAIER JEROME EARL
COLUMBIA SC

W

MI SHOE JR JOHN W TW
SWANSEA_SC

TUCKER JR JAMES WILSON
SOCIETY HIM. SC

SHERMAN DARRON TOOO
WINNSBORO SC

JUMPER JAMES HENRY
CAYC6 SC

CHAPMAN MALCOLM TERRY
NEWBERRY SC

THOMPSON BENJAMIN OURELL
LEESVILLE SC

SHULL RUSSELL FREDERICK
WEST COLUMBIA SC

HARLIN CHARLES HOWARD
COLUMBIA SC

S

SCOTT RANDOLPH
CHARLESTON SC

SWEARINGEN JOHN WALTER
IRMO SC

HANCOCK MICHAEL DAVID
ORANGEBURG SC

COOK ES T £ S WINFRED
WEST COLUMBIA SC

PRICE STEVEN NELSON
COLUMBIA SC

JOHNSON SR EDGAR HOWARD
WEST COLUMBIA SC

POWELL GERALD DEWAYN6
WEST COLUMBIA SC

BRAN'S R" DAVID E
LEXINGTON SC

WHAL6Y JAMES L
EDGEFIELD SC

JACKSON JR CURTIS LAVERN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

BREWER JOSEPH WILLIAM
LEXINGTON SC

DUPRHE GREGORY WAYNE
COLUMBIA SC

ENNIS CARL DOUGLAS
GLOVERVILLE SC

LEWIS DAVID DELANE
SALLEY SC

THREET LARRY EULIS

WEBBER JAMES HAYES
CAYC6 SC

LEXINGTON SC
HARTLEY MATTHEW LEE

WEST COLUMBIA SC
DRIG6ERS JUSTIN BRANT

WEST COLUMBIA SC
FLEMING GEORGE E

BELTON SC
SWYGERT "KENNETH EUGENE

WEST COLUMBIA SC
COOK SR PHILLIP BRUCE

WEST_COLUMBIA SC
HUMPHRIES ALAN R

1982 PELIQN SC
KNQX CEPHAS SEAWOOD

WEST COLUMBIA SC
SAMPLES THEODORE G

CAYCE SC

B

3 2111983
| i

4(2311985

10114

7j 5T1984
i I

lT25ri982

~"3~r22TT983

I J
41 26 [1985

t ! '
1981! 7 25|1981

1982 "1012311982

71 611984

1511987
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11 19

10
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8

13

24

11

17

26

18

8

11

1

8

4

11

4

6

7

6

9

10

"10

7

14

10

25

6

13

6

17

1

6

16

20

19

28

3

15

1984

1986

1984

r1985

1985

1983
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1982

1984

1985

1986
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1987

1983

1982
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1983
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1987
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1984

1981

1985

1983

1984

1986

1983
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1984

1982

12

11

3

2

5

11

14 1982

23(1987

15 ti 984

2711986

5

3

8

5

11

11

12

9

4

11

5

6

8

6

10

T1

10

8

17 1985

23 j 1985
i

2 7 fl 9 S3

13
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24
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16

26

11
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3

13

20
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8

12

4
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1982

1982

1984

1985

1986

1982

1983

1982

1986

1983

1981

1982

1984

1981

1985

1983

1984

1986

1983

"1982

1984

1982

PERSON OFFICIATIMG

REV JAMES C BARKER
COLUMBIA SC

SAM JENR NP
COLUMBIA SC

REV ELLIS ADDY
GILBERT SC
REV ELLIS 0 ADDY
ANDREWS COUNTY SC
REV JOSEPH W ALtEY;
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV GEORGE HALTIWANGlR
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JD
LEXINGTON SC
REV JACK A POOLS
NORTH SC
REV JOHN H WALLACE
MARION COUNTY
REV LEWIS ABBOTT
LEXINGTON SC
FRANK HARRELSON N P
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV 0 R CLEVELAND
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV DONALD P DAVIS
CAYCE SC
CHAPLAIN WIN"GATE"B SPIVEY
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV JESS E THOMPSON
LEXINGTON SC
REV MELVIN E AMUNDSON
IRMO SC
REV LUTHER L JENKINS
COLUMBIA SC
REV SAMSON CHAVIS
WEST COLUMBIA SC'
REV MARSHALL W MOORE
LEXINGTON COUNTY;SC
REV JOSEPH L PASSALAIGUE
CAYCE SC

REV MARION C BRAZELL
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV RUFUS CHANEYWORTH
CAYCE SC

REV CARL B KOON
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV R WAYNE HORNE
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV SAMUEL K HARMON
WEST COLUMBIA SC

REV ALONZA 8 FULMER
PERRY SC
REV GENE F COUCH
NEWBERRY COUNTY_SC
THOMAS CRAIG ROLLINGS NP
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV JESSE M HALL
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
REV V L CLARK
COLUMBIA SC
THOMAS H DALE N/P
COLUMBIA SC
REV JAMES B STAPLES
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
V PRIEST N HALL HUNT
RIDGEWAY SC
ANN S BOATWRIGHT NP
LEXINGTON SC
JEANETTE SWYGERT ASC PRO JG
LEXINGTON SC


